
2025 Flatwoods Invitational Girls HS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Eastern Greene 00:23:07.28 15

2 Bloomington Bobcats 00:27:28.49 44

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Seven Oaks 00:25:13.66 3
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2025 Flatwoods Invitational Girls HS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Eastern Greene 00:23:07.28 6 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 176 Jupiter Crane 00:20:50.67 1

2 3 177 Avery Fuller 00:23:21.70 2

3 4 167 Esther Crane 00:23:21.99 3

4 6 179 Caroline Roberts 00:23:56.52 4

5 7 178 Paula Retamar Vlad 00:24:05.51 5

6 9 180 Madyson Shimkus 00:25:02.54 (7)

2 Bloomington Bobcats 00:27:28.49 5 44

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 75 Elizabeth Cosens 00:24:18.03 6

2 10 78 Annelise Dobrin 00:25:57.30 8

3 11 93 Abigail Smith 00:26:34.26 9

4 12 81 Chloe Harris 00:29:24.71 10

5 13 77 Sydney Day 00:31:08.13 11

Perfect Timing Race Management Printed: 9/8/2025 9:42:40 PM Page: 2 of 3



2025 Flatwoods Invitational Girls HS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 176 Jupiter Crane FR 00:20:50.67 Eastern Greene

2 (0) 476 Sydney Bush FR 00:20:52.20 Seven Oaks

3 2 177 Avery Fuller FR 00:23:21.70 Eastern Greene

4 3 167 Esther Crane SR 00:23:21.99 Eastern Greene

5 0 479 Elinor Hogue SR 00:23:40.34 Seven Oaks

6 4 179 Caroline Roberts JR 00:23:56.52 Eastern Greene

7 5 178 Paula Retamar Vlad SR 00:24:05.51 Eastern Greene

8 6 75 Elizabeth Cosens JR 00:24:18.03 Bloomington Bobcats

9 (7) 180 Madyson Shimkus JR 00:25:02.54 Eastern Greene

10 8 78 Annelise Dobrin SO 00:25:57.30 Bloomington Bobcats

11 9 93 Abigail Smith JR 00:26:34.26 Bloomington Bobcats

12 10 81 Chloe Harris SO 00:29:24.71 Bloomington Bobcats

13 11 77 Sydney Day SO 00:31:08.13 Bloomington Bobcats

14 0 486 Lilly Pursell FR 00:31:08.45 Seven Oaks

Perfect Timing Race Management Printed: 9/8/2025 9:42:40 PM Page: 3 of 3


